3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-08-29
21:49:53

2 2024-08-06
14:43:20

3 2024-08-06
05:56:26

BITCOIN

INoEPFEnagZKNBmnqdrAgz6Gs6JSvx6Myt

0.00067819 BTC &
42.56 USD

0.00067819 BTC &
42.56 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6ea32ddb8af59fa34dc948 - 0.00006381 BTC &

84a0b6f8da7cB8fasc7fe? 3.77 USD

lbafdeb7ch97beb5f98f

80d6bbe64f95dd625f9717 - 0.00010223 BTC&

2fcfee5e54c04d31381653 5.76 USD

5ae3db86hb15e063b12hé

28ba75625c04f45d31e8b1 - 0.00010326 BTC &

ob34a81923d43cal2198dc 5.76 USD

7aeccl1401ac69bbd630
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NoEPFEnagZKNBmnqdrAgz6Gs6JSvx6Myt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ea32ddb8af59fa34dc94884a0b6f8da7c08fa4c7fe71bafdeb7cb97beb5f98f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ea32ddb8af59fa34dc94884a0b6f8da7c08fa4c7fe71bafdeb7cb97beb5f98f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ea32ddb8af59fa34dc94884a0b6f8da7c08fa4c7fe71bafdeb7cb97beb5f98f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80d6bbe64f95dd625f97172fcfee5e54c04d313816535ae3db86b15e063b12b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80d6bbe64f95dd625f97172fcfee5e54c04d313816535ae3db86b15e063b12b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80d6bbe64f95dd625f97172fcfee5e54c04d313816535ae3db86b15e063b12b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28ba75625c04f45d31e8b15b34a81923d43ca12198dc7aecc11401ac69bbd630
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28ba75625c04f45d31e8b15b34a81923d43ca12198dc7aecc11401ac69bbd630
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28ba75625c04f45d31e8b15b34a81923d43ca12198dc7aecc11401ac69bbd630

10

Date & time

2024-08-04
12:17:07

2021-08-19
04:51:51

2020-11-06
15:42:14

2020-06-07
03:05:18

2020-05-23
05:03:56

2020-05-20
11:56:35

2020-05-05
02:22:59

Transaction Id

627c81988b481959790e45

fd833b4abfeb44a9240f252

895e2h90164c09fe4d72c

cfbed6cl9747ed49c2827

8172852e72cOf46c9ceect

1ca06a01f5d07f1b30dc

1ddbcf538c0Befcl417baa8

h4629397994calaf1c909f

59b7e50409adb3d7602e

8c0d3f4a2418fe220fa%d4

2afla27b287304baf82ddb

ccf3feQcff55c2a7a627

1ce5037dc081b3531e754d

8baa4l1b755cflccl138bed?

3bbefc032b38414bab04

8d468e5708d5c42df8fcc?

248784997aaef69a72f6ft4

e67ellbdc7f264eflb2a

61363cdeb487f9b22c02bc

2a37b8fal3db3c84ce76c?

la35aaafefe4db4ac7f7b

Amount

0.00010889
6.64 USD

- 0.00030000
13.26 USD

+ 0.00006381
0.94 USD

+ 0.00010326
1.00 USD

+ 0.00010889
0.99 USD

+ 0.00010223
0.97 USD

+ 0.00030000
2.70 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/627c8f988b481959790e45fd833b4bfeb44a9240f252895e2b90164c09fe472c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/627c8f988b481959790e45fd833b4bfeb44a9240f252895e2b90164c09fe472c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/627c8f988b481959790e45fd833b4bfeb44a9240f252895e2b90164c09fe472c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf6ed6c19747ed49c2f8278f72852e72c0f46c9ceecf1ca06a01f5d07f1b30dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf6ed6c19747ed49c2f8278f72852e72c0f46c9ceecf1ca06a01f5d07f1b30dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf6ed6c19747ed49c2f8278f72852e72c0f46c9ceecf1ca06a01f5d07f1b30dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ddbcf538c0efc1417baa8b4629397994ca0af1c909f59b7e50409adb3d7602e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ddbcf538c0efc1417baa8b4629397994ca0af1c909f59b7e50409adb3d7602e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ddbcf538c0efc1417baa8b4629397994ca0af1c909f59b7e50409adb3d7602e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c0d3f4a2418fe220fa9d42af1a27b287304baf82ddbccf3fe9cff55c2a7a627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c0d3f4a2418fe220fa9d42af1a27b287304baf82ddbccf3fe9cff55c2a7a627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c0d3f4a2418fe220fa9d42af1a27b287304baf82ddbccf3fe9cff55c2a7a627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ce5037dc081b3531e754d8baa41b755cf1cc138bed93bbefc032b38414ba604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ce5037dc081b3531e754d8baa41b755cf1cc138bed93bbefc032b38414ba604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ce5037dc081b3531e754d8baa41b755cf1cc138bed93bbefc032b38414ba604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d468e5708d5c42df8fcc7248784997aaef69a72f6f4e67e11bdc7f264ef1b2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d468e5708d5c42df8fcc7248784997aaef69a72f6f4e67e11bdc7f264ef1b2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d468e5708d5c42df8fcc7248784997aaef69a72f6f4e67e11bdc7f264ef1b2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61363cde6487f9b22c02bc2a37b8fa13db3c84ce76c71a35aaafefe4db4c7f7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61363cde6487f9b22c02bc2a37b8fa13db3c84ce76c71a35aaafefe4db4c7f7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61363cde6487f9b22c02bc2a37b8fa13db3c84ce76c71a35aaafefe4db4c7f7b

